8/25/2023 2:54:55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 301 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

Route; 301 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:05 am Total Riders: 48
Bus: Ef End Time: 08:40 am Max Load: 48
Driver: G, KYANNE Total Time 34:03 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance: 8.93 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:05am START OLIVER ST@HOWARD AVE 2
8:06 am STOP 25 OLIVER ST 1
8:07 am STOP 34 OLIVER ST 1
8:07am STOP 38 OLIVER ST 2
8:08 am STOP LAWLER DR @ PINEBROOK DR 1
8:09am STOP 11 HANNUM BROOK DRIVE 1
8:10am STOP 26 HANNUM BROOK DR 2
8:11am STOP PINEBROOK DR @ CONCORD DR 1
8:11am STOP PINEBROOK DR @ DEERFIELD DR 2
8:12am STOP DEERFIELD DR @ CARILLON CIR 1
8:13am STOP CARILLON CIR @ HANNUM BROOK DR 1
8:13am STOP 11 CARILLON CIRCLE 2
8:14am STOP CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN 6
8:16 am STOP 17 DEERFIELD DRIVE 3
8:17 am STOP 60 OLIVER STREET 2
8:17am STOP 68 OLIVER STREET 1
8:18am STOP 90 OLIVER ST 1
8:19am STOP 125 OLIVER STREET 2
8:21am STOP 203 LOUDVILLE RD 1
8:23am STOP 26 PINE HILL RD 1
8:24 am STOP PINE HILL RD @ UPLAND MEADOW WAY 1
8:25am STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN 1
8:26 am STOP 303 LOUDVILLE RD 2
8:28am STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ ASHLEY CIR 6
8:28am STOP 252 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1
8:29am STOP 239 LOUDVILLE RD 1
8:29am STOP 232 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1
8:32am STOP 82 LOUDVILLE RD 1

8:40 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 48



8/25/2023 2:55:10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 301 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 301 PM ELEM PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 48
Bus: Ef End Time: 03:59 pm Max Load: 48
Driver: G, KYANNE Total Time 49:02 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  8.80 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3110 pm ARRIVE MOUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:26 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 48
3:32 pm START OLIVER ST @ HOWARD AVE 2
3:32pm STOP 25 OLIVER ST 1
3:33 pm STOP 34 OLIVER ST 1
3:33 pm STOP 38 OLIVER ST 2
3:3 pm STOP | AWLER DR @ PINEBROOK DR 1
3:35 pm STOP 11 HANNUM BROOK DRIVE 1
3:36 pm STOP 26 HANNUM BROOK DR 2
3:37 pm STOP PINEBROOK DR @ CONCORD DR 1
3:38 pm STOP PINEBROOK DR @ DEERFIELD DR 2
3:38 pm STOP DEERFIELD DR @ CARILLON CIR 1
3:39 pm STOP CARILLON CIR @ HANNUM BROOK DR 1
3:39 pm STOP 11 CARILLON CIRCLE 2
3:40 pm STOP CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN 6
3:42 pm STOP 17 DEERFIELD DRIVE 3
3:43 pm STOP 60 OLIVER STREET 2
3:44 pm STOP 68 OLIVER STREET 1
3:44 pm STOP 90 OLIVER ST 1
3:45 pm STOP 125 OLIVER STREET 2
3:47 pm STOP 203 LOUDVILLE RD 1
3:49pm STOP 26 PINE HILL RD 1
3:50 pm STOP PINE HILL RD @ UPLAND MEADOW WAY 1
3:51 pm STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN 1
3:52pm STOP 303 LOUDVILLE RD 2
3:54 pm STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ ASHLEY CIR 6
3:54pm STOP 252 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1
3:56 pm STOP 239 LOUDVILLE RD 1
3:55 pm STOP 232 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1
3:58 pm STOP 82 LOUDVILLE RD 1

3:59 pm END LOUDVILLE RD No Intersection



B/25/2023 2:54:55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 302 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

Route: 302 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:04 am Total Riders: 57
Bus: E2 End Time: 08:40 am Max Load: 57
Driver: M, GLORIA Total Time 35:37 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance: 10.48 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:04 am START NORTHAMPTON ST@1.YMAN AVE 2
8:06 am STOP 13 FLORENCE ROAD 1
8:07am STOP BALLARD APTS WALKWAY 14
8:08am STOP 40 BALLARD STREET 2
8:09am STOP 20 LYMAN ST 1
8:09am STOP LYMAN ST @ FLORENCE RD 2
8:10am STOP 22 FLORENCE RD 1
8:11am STOP FLORENCE RD @ MAXINE CIR 1
8:12am STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ LAWNDALE ST 2
8:12am STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ DRAGON CIR 1
8:14am STOP 26 WEST STREET 2
8:15am STOP WEST ST @ SEARLS ST 1
8:15am STOP WEST ST @ MEADOWBROOK DR 17
8:17 am STOP 87 WEST ST 1
8:20am STOP 39 LOUDVILLE RD 2
8:22am STOP 135 LOUDVILLE ROAD 2
8:27am STOP 94 LOUDVILLE RD 1
8:29am STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ POMEROY MEADOW RD 1
8:30 am STOP SOUTH ST @ BEECHWOOD AVE 1
8:33am END MAIN ST @ TRUEHART DR 2

8:40 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 57



8/25/2023 2:55:10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 302 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 302 PM ELEM PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 56
Bus: E2 End Time: 04:00 pm Max Load: 56
Driver: M, GLORIA Total Time 50:28 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  10.51 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-0On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE MOUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:25 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 56
3:30 pm START NORTHAMPTON ST @ LYMAN AVE 2
3:31 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ DRAGON CIR 1
3:33 pm STOP 13 FLORENCE ROAD 1
3:33 pm STOP BALLARD APTS WALKWAY 15
3:35pm STOP 40 BALLARD STREET 2
3:35 pm STOP 20 LYMAN ST 1
3:36 pm STOP LYMAN ST @ FLORENCE RD 2
3:37 pm STOP 22 FLORENCE RD 1
3:37 pm STOP FLORENCE RD @ MAXINE CIR 1
3:40pm STOP 26 WEST STREET 2
3:41 pm STOP WEST ST @ SEARLS ST 1
3:42pm STOP WEST ST @ MEADOWBROOK DR 17
3:43 pm STOP 87 WEST ST 1
3:46 pm STOP 39 LOUDVILLE RD 2
3:48 pm STOP 135 LOUDVILLE ROAD 2
3:53 pm STOP 94 LOUDVILLE RD 1
3:56 pm STOP L.OUDVILLE RD @ POMEROY MEADOW RD 1
3:57 pm STOP SOUTH ST @ BEECHWOOD AVE 1
3:59 pm STOP MAIN ST @ TRUEHART DR 2

4:00 pm END TURN AROUND RED ROCK PLAZA No Intersection



8/25/2023 2:54:55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 303 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

Route: 303 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:19am Total Riders; 55
Bus: E3 End Time: 08:40 am Max Load:; 55
Driver: C, WILNIDE Total Time 20:12 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchar, MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance; 5.56 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:19am START NORTHAMPTON ST@MILL ST 2
8:21am STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ HIGHLAND AVE 3
8:25am STOP LOVEFIELD ST @ STANLEY ST 2
8:26 am STOP 7 LOVEFIELD ST 1
8:28 am STOP 111/113 PLEASANT ST 2
8:28am STOP PLEASANT ST @ SEARLE AVE 4
8:29am STOP 35 PLEASANT ST 19
8:31am STOP 34 PLEASANT ST 4
8:31am STOP PLEASANT ST @ PROSPECT ST 3
8:33am STOP 51 MAIN ST 7
8:34am STOP 45 PARK ST CROSSWALK @ CHAPEL 8

8:40 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 55



8/25/2023 2:55:10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 303 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 303 PM ELEM PM Start Time:  03:10 pm Total Riders; 54
Bus; E3 End Time: 03:42 pm Max Load: 54
Driver. C, WILNIDE Total Time 32:51 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  6.31 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE MOCUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:20 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 54
3:24 pm STOP 45 PARK ST CROSSWALK @ CHAPEL 8
3:26 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ MILL ST 2
3:27 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ LAWNDALE ST 2
3:28 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ HIGHLAND AVE 3
3:32pm STOP LOVEFIELD ST @ STANLEY ST 2
3:34 pm STOP 7 LOVEFIELD 8T 1
3:35pm STOP 111/113 PLEASANT ST 2
3:36 pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ SEARLE AVE 4
3:36 pm STOP 35 PLEASANT ST 16
3:38 pm STOP 34 PLEASANT ST 4
3:38pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ PROSPECT ST 3
3:40 pm STOP 51 MAIN ST 7

3:42 pm END LIBERTY ST No Intersection



8/25/2023 2:54:55 PM

Route: 304 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:11 am

Bus: E4

Driver. G, JORDYN
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance: 5.88 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

8:11t am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:12 am
8:14 am
8:14 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:19 am
8:20 am
8:21 am
8:23 am
8:25 am
8:25 am
8:27 am
8:27 am
8:28 am
8:29 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
8:31 am
8:32 am
8:32 am
8:33 am
8:40 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 304 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

End Time: 08:40 am
Total Time 28:58

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

PHELPS ST@KENNETH RD
PHELPS ST @ DIVISION ST

46 PHELPS ST

PHELPS ST @ GULA DR
STRONG ST @ CAMELOT LN
STRONG ST @ COED DR

132 STRONG ST

STRONG ST @ EMILY LN
POMEROY ST @ CAMPBELL DR
CAMPBELL DR @ DUPRE DR
DUPRE DR @ POMEROY ST
55 POMEROY ST.

52 POMEROY ST

38 POMEROY STREET

28 POMEROY ST

9 POMEROY STREET
CAMPBELL DR @ BEYER DR
CAMPBELL DR @ PELOQUIN DR
MORIN DR @ DROY CIR

DROY CIR @ GULA DR

DROY CIR @ KIVBERLY LN
KIMBERLY LN @ COED DR
COED DR @ ZABEK DR

GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR

32 RABIDEAU DR

RABIDEAU DR @ MORIN DR
RABIDEAU @ PELIQUIN

20 LAWSON DRIVE

11 LAWSON DR/12 LAWSON DRIVE

RABIDEAU PR @ LINE ST
MOUNTAIN VIEW ES

Total Riders: 65

Max Load: 85
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

BRSSO =S NN S NN O E SN = R S R s s el ek RGO =

65



8/25/2023 2:55:10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 304 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 304 PM ELEM PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 65
Bus: E4 End Time: 03:48 pm Max Load: 65
Driver: G, JORDYN Total Time 38:25 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  5.68 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE MOUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:20 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 65
3:25 pm START PHELPS ST @ KENNETH RD 1
3:25pm STOP PHELPS ST @ DIVISION ST 5
3:26 pm STOP 46 PHELPS ST 1
3:27 pm STOP PHELPS ST @ GULA DR 1
3:28 pm STOP STRONG ST @ CAMELOT LN 3
3:28 pm STOP STRONG ST @ COED DR 2
3:29 pm STOP 132 STRONG ST 1
3:29pm STOP STRONG ST @ EMILY LN 1
3:30 pm STOP POMEROY ST @ CAMPBELL DR 1
3:32pm STOP CAMPBELL DR @ DUPRE DR 1
3:32pm STOP DUPRE DR @ POMEROY ST 1
3:32pm STOP 55 POMEROY ST. 2
3:33pm STOP 52 POMEROY ST 1
3:33 pm STOP 38 POMEROY STREET 2
3:34 pm STOP 28 POMEROY ST 1
3:34 pm STOP 9 POMEROY STREET 1
3:36 pm STOP CAMPBELL DR @ BEYER DR 7
3:37 pm STOP CAMPBELL DR @ PELOQUIN DR 4
3:39 pm STOP MORIN DR @ DROY CIR 5
3:40pm STOP DROY CIR@ GULA DR 2
3: 41 pm STOP DROY CIR @ KIMBERLY LN 2
3:42pm STOP KIMBERLY LN @ COED DR 1
3:42pm STOP COED DR @ ZABEK DR 2
3:44 pm STOP GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR 2
3:44 pm STOP 32 RABIDEAU DR 1
3:45 pm STOP RABIDEAU DR @ MORIN DR 6
3:45 pm STOP RABIDEAU @ PELIQUIN 1
3:46 pm STOP 20 LAWSON DRIVE 1
3:47 pm STOP 11 LAWSON DR/12 LAWSON DRIVE 2
3:47 pm END RABIDEAU DR @ LINE ST 4



8/25/2023 2:54:55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 305 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

Route: 305 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:18 am Total Riders: 45
Bus: E5 End Time: 08:40 am Max Load: 45
Driver. H, BOB Total Time 21:41 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  5.26 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-Cn Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:18 am START HOLYOKE ST@GAUGH ST 1
8:18am STOP HOLYOKE ST @ CHERRY ST 3
8:18am STOP 17 HOLYOKE STREET 7
8:20am STOP HOLYOKE ST @ FAIRFIELD AVE 5
8:21am STOP 82 HOLYOKE ST 8
8:22 am STOP 112 HOLYOKE STREET, 2
8:23am STOP 121 HOLYOKE ST 1
8:23am STOP 530 EAST STREET 1
8:2d am STOP 528 EAST STREET 1
8:25 am STOP 20 VADNAIS STREET 2
8:26 am STOP VADNAIS ST @ KEDDY ST 2
8§:26 am STOP VADNAIS ST @ HARVEY ST 1
8:28am STOP 129 HOLYOKE STREET 3
8:30 am STOP HOLYOKE ST @ E GREEN ST 2
8:31am STOP HOLYOKE ST @ CHERRY ST 3
8:32am STOP CHAPEL ST @ MAPLE ST 1
8:32am STOP 156 COTTAGE STREET 1
8:34 am END UNION ST @ CHAPMAN AVE 1

8:40 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 45



8/25/2023 2:55.10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 305 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 305 PM ELEM PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 45
Bus: E5 End Time: 03:47 pm Max Load: 45
Driver: H, BOB Total Time 37:25 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  5.67 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE MOQUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:25 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 45
3:31 pm START HOLYOKE ST @ GAUGH ST 1
3:31 pm STOP 17 HOLYOKE STREET 7
3:32pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ FAIRFIELD AVE 5
3:3 pm STOP 82 HOLYOKE ST 8
3:35 pm STOP 112 HOLYOKE STREET, 2
3:36 pm STOP 530 EAST STREET 1
3:36 pm STOP 528 EAST STREET 1
3:38 pm STOP 20 VADNAIS STREET 2
3:38 pm STOP VADNAIS ST @ KEDDY ST 2
3:39 pm STOP VADNAIS ST @ HARVEY ST 1
3:40 pm STOP 129 HOLYOKE STREET 3
3:41 pm STOP 121 HOLYOKE ST 1
3:42 pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ E GREEN ST 2
3:43pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ CHERRY ST 6
3:45pm STOP CHAPEL ST @ MAPLE ST 1
3:46 pm STOP 16 COTTAGE STREET 1
3:47 pm END UNION ST @ CHAPMAN AVE 1



8/25/2023 2:54:55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 306 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

Route: 306 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:12 am Total Riders: 54
Bus;: E6 End Time: 08:40 am Max Load: 54
Driver: J, CARRIE Total Time 27:53 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:; 7.55 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:12am START 385 EAST ST 1
8:12am STOP EAST ST @ RESERVATION RD 2
8:12am STOP 364 EAST STREET 2
8:13am STOP EAST ST @ E MAPLE ST 3
8:13am STOP EAST ST @ CHAPIN ST 1
8:14am STOP EAST ST @ BROAD ST 1
8:14am STOP EAST ST @ PARSONS ST 2
8:16 am STOP 250/248 EAST ST 1
8:17 am STOP 192 EAST ST 1
8:18am STOP 120 EAST STREET 1
8:19am STOP 103 EAST ST 2
8:24 am STOP 185 EAST ST 1
8:25 am STOP 211 EAST ST 1
8:26 am STOP 161 FERRY ST 2
8:27am STOP 115 FERRY ST 1
8:27am STOP 111 FERRY ST 1
8:27 am STOP 99 FERRY ST 1
8:27 am STOP FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE 8
8:29am STOP 55 FERRY ST 2
8:29 am STOP FERRY ST @ PARSONS ST 2
8:30am STOP PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST 13
8:32am END PLEASANT ST @ PLEASANT GREEN E 5

8:40 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 54



8/25/2023 2:55:10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 306 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 306 PM ELEM PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 54
Bus; E6 End Time: 03:53 pm Max Load: 54
Driver: J, CARRIE Total Time 43:21 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance: 7.67 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE MOUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:25 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 54
3:32pm START PLEASANT ST @ PLEASANT GREEN E 5
3:32pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST 13
3:35 pm STOP FERRY ST @ PARSONS ST 2
3:35 pm STOP 55 FERRY ST 2
3:36 pm STOP FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE 8
3:36 pm STOP 99 FERRY ST 1
3:37 pm STOP 111 FERRY ST 1
3:37 pm STOP 115 FERRY ST 1
3:383 pm STOP 161 FERRY ST 2
3:39 pm STOP 211 EAST ST 1
3:39 pm STOP 192 EAST ST 1
3:40 pm STOP 185 EAST ST 1
3:41 pm STOP 120 EAST STREET 1
3:42 pm STOP 103 EAST ST 2
3:48 pm STOP 250/248 EAST ST 1
3:50 pm STOP EAST ST @ PARSONS ST 2
3:50 pm STOP EAST ST @ BROAD ST 1
3:50 pm STOP EAST ST @ CHAPIN ST 1
3:51 pm STOP EAST ST @ E MAPLE ST 3
3:52pm STOP EAST ST @ RESERVATION RD 3
3:52pm STOP 364 EAST STREET 2

3:53 pm END EAST ST @ CHAPIN ST



8/25/2023 2:54:55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 307 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

Route: 307 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:09 am Total Riders: 60
Bus: E7 End Time; 08:40 am Max Load: 80
Driver: K, 1ZA Total Time 30:50 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  6.61 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:09 am START MOUNTAIN RD No Intersection
8:09am STOP 8 HENDRICK ST/9 HENDRICK STREET 1
8:11am STOP 77 HENDRICK STREET 1
8:12am STOP 120 HENDRICK STREET 1
8:12am STOP HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST 5
8:13am STOP 132 PLAIN ST 1
8:14am STOP PLAIN ST @ APPLE TREE LN 3
8:14am STOP 115 PLAIN STREET 3
8:15am STOP 105 PLAIN ST 1
8:16am STOP 98 PLAIN ST 1
8:16 am STOP PLAIN ST @ KINGSBERRY LN 1
8:17am STOP 48/50 PLAIN ST 1
8:18am STOP STRONG ST @ SCHUMIKOWSKI ST 5
8:1%9am STOP 4 STERLING DRIVE 1
8:20 am STOP STERLING DR @ SILVER LN 2
8:21 am STOP MATTHEW DR @ GOLDEN DR 2
8:22am STOP 43 SANDRA RD 4
8:23 am STOP SANDRA RD @ OVERLOOK DR 5
8:25am STOP BERNIE AVE @ MENDRICK ST 2
8:26 am STOP 215 HENDRICK STREET 1
8:26 am STOP 219 HENDRICK ST 1
§:26 am STOP HENDRICK ST @ FOX RUN 1
8:26 am STOP 7/4 FOX RUN 5
8:29am STOP 201 HENDRICK ST 1
8:30 am STOP 11 SANDRA ROAD 4
8:31am STOP 17 SANDRA RD 1
8:31am STOP 24 SANDRA ROAD 1
8:31am STOP SANDRA RD @ SHEFFIELD DR 1
8:34 am STOP KINGSBERRY LN @ LAUREL DR 4

8:40 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 60



8/25/2023 2:55:10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 307 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 307 PM ELEM PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 60
Bus: E7 End Time; 03:54 pm Max Load: 60
Driver: K, |ZA Total Time 44:45 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  8.24 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE MOUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:20 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 60
3:29 pm STOP 8 HENDRICK ST/9 HENDRICK STREET 1
3:31 pm STOP 77 HENDRICK STREET 1
3:32 pm STOP 120 HENDRICK STREET 1
3:32pm STOP HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST 5
3:33 pm STOP 132 PLAIN ST 1
3:34pm STOP PLAIN ST @ APPLE TREE LN 3
3:34 pm STOP 118 PLAIN STREET 3
3:35 pm STOP 105 PLAIN ST 1
3:35pm STOP 98 PLAIN ST 1
3:36 pm STOP PLAIN ST @ KINGSBERRY LN 1
3:37 pm STOP 48/50 PLAIN ST 1
3:38 pm STOP STRONG ST @ SCHUMIKOWSKI ST 5
3:39 pm STOP 4 STERLING DRIVE 1
3:40pm STOP STERLING DR @ SILVER LN 2
3:41 pm STOP MATTHEW DR @ GOLDEN DR 2
3:42 pm STOP 43 SANDRA RD 4
3:43 pm STOP SANDRA RD @ OVERLOOK DR 5
3:45pm STOP BERNIE AVE @ HENDRICK ST 2
3:45 pm STOP 201 HENDRICK ST 1
3:46 pm STOP 215 HENDRICK STREET 1
3:46 pm STOP 219 HENDRICK ST 1
3:46 pm STOP HENDRICK ST @ FOX RUN 1
3:47 pm STOP 7/4 FOX RUN 5
3:50 pm STOP 11 SANDRA ROAD 4
3:51 pm STOP 17 SANDRA RD 1
3:51 pm STOP 24 SANDRA ROAD 1
3:51 pm STOP SANDRA RD @ SHEFFIELD DR 1
3:54 pm STOP KINGSBERRY LN @ LAUREL DR 4

3:54 pm END KINGSBERRY LN @ CRESTVIEW DR



8/25/2023 2:54.55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 308 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

Route: 308 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:21 am Total Riders: 55
Bus: EB End Time: 08:40 am Max Load; 55
Driver: D, KENDRA Total Time 18:37 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  4.19 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:21am START 96/98 PARSONS ST 7
8:22am STOP PARSONS ST @ 1ST AVE 1
8:23am STOP 3RD AVE @ PARSONS ST 1
8:23 am STOP EVERETT ST @ LEWANDOWSKI AVE 2
8:24 am STOP LINCOLN ST @ EMERALD PL 1
8:24am STOP LINCOLN ST @ MAINE AVE 8
8:25am STOP 13 LINCOLN ST 6
8:27 am STOP PARSONS ST @ DARTMOUTH ST 1
8:28am STOP PARSONS ST @ PRINCETON AVE 11
8:28am END 71 PARSONS STREET 17

8:40 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 55



8/25/2023 2:55:10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 308 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 308 PM ELEM PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 55
Bus: E8 End Time: 03:38 pm Max Load: 55
Driver; D, KENDRA Total Time 28:27 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  4.16 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE MOUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:20 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 55
3:28 pm START 96/98 PARSONS ST 7
3:29 pm STOP PARSONS ST @ 1ST AVE 1
3:30 pm STOP 3RD AVE @ PARSONS ST 1
3:31 pm STOP EVERETT ST @ LEWANDOWSKIi AVE 2
3:31 pm STOP LINCOLN ST @ EMERALD PL 1
3:32pm STOP LINCOLN ST @ MAINE AVE 8
3:33 pm STOP 13 LINCOLN ST 6
3:35 pm STOP PARSONS ST @ DARTMOUTH ST 1
3:35 pm STOP PARSONS ST @ PRINCETON AVE 1
3:36 pm END 71 PARSONS STREET 17



8/25/2023 2:54:55 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop L.ocations For 309 AM ELEM AM MV ELEM AM

Route: 309 AM ELEM AM Start Time: 08:21 am Total Riders: 62
Bus: E9 End Time: 08:40 am Max Load: 63
Driver: J, JODI Total Time 19:00 Raoute Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance:  4.02 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:21 am START EVERETT ST @ IRVING ST 12
8:22am STOP EVERETT ST @ LOVELL ST 2
8:22am STOP 32 EVERETT STREET 3
8:23am STOP 27 EVERETT STREET 1
8:24 am STOP 9 BRIGGS ST 5
8:26 am STOP BRIGGS ST @ FRANKLIN 8T 11
8:27 am STOP FRANKLIN ST @ MAPLE ST 8
8:28am STOP FRANKLIN ST @ CLARK ST 19
8:33am END COTTAGE ST @ PINE ST 2

8:40 am DEST MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 63



8/25/2023 2:55:10 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 309 PM ELEM PM MV ELEM PM

Route: 309 PM ELEM PM Start Time: 03:10 pm Total Riders: 82
Bus: E9 End Time: 03:45 pm Max Load: 63
Driver: J, JODI Total Time 35:10 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MOUNTAIN VIEW ES Distance: 4.66 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:10 pm ARRIVE MOUNTAIN VIEW ES
3:25 pm ORIGIN MOUNTAIN VIEW ES 63
3:30 pm START COTTAGE ST @ PINE ST 2
3:32pm STOP CLARK ST @ FRANKLIN ST 19
3:37 pm STOP FRANKLIN ST @ MAPLE ST 8
3:38 pm STOP FRANKLIN ST @ BRIGGS ST 11
3:40 pm STOP 9 BRIGGS ST 5
3:42 pm STOP 27 EVERETT STREET 1
3:42pm STOP 32 EVERETT STREET 3
3:43 pm STOP EVERETT ST @ LOVELL ST 2

3:44 pm END EVERETT ST @ IRVING ST 12



